
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Nr. 
262 
521 
430 
138 
213 
799 
701 
615 
124 
944 

Namn 
Pontus Ivarsson 
Antonio Hermansson 
Markus Göransson 
Patrik Larsson 
Giorgio Di Feola 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Arvid Nilsson 
Jonathan Knutsson 
Joakim Devos 
Johan Olausson 

Klubb 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Ma Lerum 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Ma Lerum 
Hisingens MK 
Hisingens MK 
Ma Lerum 
Ma Lerum 
Hisingens MK 

Märke Varv 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Total Tid 
20:21.523 
20:44.934 
20:52.036 
20:53.688 
21:11.266 
21:13.388 
21:38.191 
22:05.195 
22:27.457 
21:16.857 

Diff 

23.411 
30.513 
32.165 
49.743 
51.865 

1:16.668 
1:43.672 
2:05.934 

1 Lap 

Poäng
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Lilla Edets MCK 

Margin of Victory 

23.411 

Avg. Speed 

40,376 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.460 

Best Speed 

43,089 

Best Lap by 

262 - Pontus Ivarsson 

Serietävling Lilla Edet MCK 

Serietävling LEMCK 

Reservlags Heat 2 

Race started at 15:15:32 

LEMCK Crossbana 1,370 km 

2022-06-05 13:40 

Serien Västra division 3
deltävling 2, 2022

Lilla Edets MCK, 5 juni




